FEDERATION ROYALE
BELGE DE BILLARD

Région Brabant

Coupe des Régions

KONINKLIJKE BELGISCHE
BILJARTBOND

Gewest Brabant

Beker de Gewesten

Vrijspel KB / Libre PB
Afdeling 2 / Division 2
Speeldag 5/ Tour 5

GARNIER - BYE
AMICALE - VILVOORDSE2 (6-0)

Ptn(s) Caram. Brt/Repr Gem/Moy Ptn(s) Caram. Brt/Repr Gem/Moy
LAERMANS DIRK (40pt) 40 40 16 2.50 VAN DEN BERG Bertus (40pt) 40 25 16 1.56
VANDERAUWERA Marc (55pt) 55 55 27 2.03 DEGREEF Michel (55pt) 55 51 27 1.88
AUSLOOQOS Eric (120pt) 120 120 31 3.87 VANDENPLAS Joseph Lucien (120p 120 68 31 2.19
DOBBER3 - URSM (4-2)
Ptn(s) Caram. Brt/Repr Gem/Moy Ptn(s) Caram. Brt/Repr Gem/Moy
BOONEN NICO (40pt) 40 36 22 1.63 GHYSEL Dominique (40pt) 40 40 22 1.81
Reynders Willy (70pt) 70 70 24 2.91 ROSIER Yves (70pt) 70 54 24 2.25
VANHOUTVIN Willy (90pt) 90 90 22 4.09 GHYSSELS Patrick (160pt) 160 151 22 6.86

Rangschikking op 01-May-2024 / Classement le 01-May-2024

Ploeg / Equipe Match
Amicale 14
Dobber3 14
URSM 14
Vilvoordse2 13
Garnier 15

Ptn / Pts
53
43
42
41
34
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